
Phone :
2208 9295
2206 2688
Telefax : 

2206 0951
Intercom : 

*600

V A T 12.5%
EXTRA

PRICES ARE SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE 

WITHOUT NOTICE

154, Lohar Chawl, K. Sharma Marg, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai - 400 002.
E Mail : mec1962@hotmail.com   Website : www.mercantileelectric.com

Dt. : 01-04-2013 Less :       % 

Mercantile Electric Corporation

India
The Power To Connect

Circular connectors are made in conformity 
to operating requirements of MIL 5015 
specifications for various Industrial 
applications.

These connectors are known for their 
supreme reliability, high power carrying 
capacity, their inherent ruggedness and 
c a p a c i t y  t o  w i t h s t a n d  e x t r e m e  
environmental conditions. Different insert 
layout as per MIL STD 1651A and different 
contact sizes allow carrying of current up to 
150 amps. The standard MIL 5015 insert 
layouts permit mixing of power and signal 
contacts.

These connectors are available in the 
following locking arrangements:

A. Thread coupled.
B. Reverse bayonet coupled.

Both series of Connectors are manufactured 
from high grade aluminium for the shell 
hardware and neoprene rubber for the 
inserts. Pin and Socket contacts are usually 
silver plated and have solder and / or crimp 
terminations.

Both series of Connectors have an operating 
range of 200/3000 volts AC or 250/4200 volts 
DC at sea level. Diffrent insert layouts permit 
multi pin arrangements up to 52 pins.

Both series of Connectors are available in 
various shell sizes ranging from 10 SL to 36 
with the following styles:

LUGS
GLANDS
TOOLS DC 2-26Nylon Cable Ties  / S.S. Cable Tie (SS)

PG Glands / Tools / Lugs



Phone :
2208 9295
2206 2688
Telefax : 

2206 0951
Intercom : 

*600

V A T 12.5%
EXTRA

PRICES ARE SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE 

WITHOUT NOTICE

154, Lohar Chawl, K. Sharma Marg, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai - 400 002.
E Mail : mec1962@hotmail.com   Website : www.mercantileelectric.com

Dt. : 01-04-2013 Less :       % 

Mercantile Electric Corporation

India

The Power To Connect

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

10SL-4P

10SL-4S

14S-9P

14S-9S

10SL-3P

10SL-3S

14S-7P

14S-7S

16-10P

16-10S

14S-2P

14S-2S

18-10P

18-10S

14S-5P

14S-5S

18-11P

18-11S

14S-6P

14S-6S

18-12P

18-12S

16S-1P

16S-1S

18-1P

18-1S

20-27P

20-27S

22-19P

22-19S

20-29P

20-29S

22-14P

22-14S

24-28P

24-28S

28-12P

28-12S

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

10

10

14

14

14

14

17

17

19

19

24

24

26

26

59.00

65.00

100.00

112.00

65.00

71.00

108.00

115.00

215.00

229.00

115.00

124.00

247.00

260.00

123.00

130.00

254.00

268.00

129.00

138.00

231.00

245.00

168.00

182.00

229.00

244.00

268.00

288.00

281.00

312.00

275.00

296.00

292.00

323.00

312.00

342.00

349.00

397.00

106.00

112.00

154.00

167.00

110.00

115.00

166.00

172.00

329.00

344.00

177.00

186.00

337.00

349.00

185.00

194.00

344.00

358.00

192.00

201.00

328.00

342.00

289.00

303.00

344.00

358.00

367.00

387.00

376.00

409.00

374.00

394.00

387.00

416.00

416.00

446.00

455.00

502.00

73.00

80.00

127.00

140.00

81.00

86.00

137.00

143.00

246.00

260.00

143.00

153.00

294.00

306.00

149.00

158.00

298.00

312.00

155.00

163.00

275.00

289.00

201.00

215.00

286.00

301.00

323.00

342.00

331.00

362.00

329.00

349.00

344.00

374.00

374.00

403.00

424.00

471.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Sr. No. Type Part No. No. of Pins
3102 3106 3101

Shell Styles

PANEL PLUG LOOSE


	Page 1
	Page 2

