V A T 12.5% EXTRA

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Mercantile Electric Corporation

154, Lohar Chawl, K. Sharma Marg, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai - 400 002. E Mail : mec1962@hotmail.com Website : www.mercantileelectric.com

Dt.: 01-04-2013



Less:

%

2208 9295 2206 2688 Telefax : 2206 0951 Intercom : *600

Phone:

Jetronics - www-

Circular connectors are made in conformity to operating requirements of MIL 5015 specifications for various Industrial applications.

These connectors are known for their supreme reliability, high power carrying capacity, their inherent ruggedness and capacity to withstand extreme environmental conditions. Different insert layout as per MIL STD 1651A and different contact sizes allow carrying of current up to 150 amps. The standard MIL 5015 insert layouts permit mixing of power and signal contacts.

These connectors are available in the following locking arrangements:

- A. Thread coupled.
- B. Reverse bayonet coupled.

Both series of Connectors are manufactured from high grade aluminium for the shell hardware and neoprene rubber for the inserts. Pin and Socket contacts are usually silver plated and have solder and / or crimp terminations.

Both series of Connectors have an operating range of 200/3000 volts AC or 250/4200 volts DC at sea level. Diffrent insert layouts permit multi pin arrangements up to 52 pins.

Both series of Connectors are available in various shell sizes ranging from 10 SL to 36 with the following styles:



AUTHORISED DEALERS:

Jowell's LUGS GLANDS TOOLS











Control System
Proximity Switch &
Photocell Sensor



V A T 12.5% EXTRA

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Mercantile Electric Corporation

154, Lohar Chawl, K. Sharma Marg, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai - 400 002. E Mail : mec1962@hotmail.com Website : www.mercantileelectric.com

Dt.: 01-04-2013



Less:

%

2208 9295 2206 2688 Telefax : 2206 0951 Intercom : *600

Phone:

Jetronics-www-www-

The Power To Connect

India			7		Shell Styles	
Sr. No.	Туре	Part No.	No. of Pins	PANEL	PLUG	LOOSE
				3102	3106	3101
1	Male	10SL-4P	2	59.00	106.00	73.00
2	Female	10SL-4S	2	65.00	112.00	80.00
3	Male	14S-9P	2	100.00	154.00	127.00
4	Female	14S-9S	2	112.00	167.00	140.00
5	Male	10SL-3P	3	65.00	110.00	81.00
6	Female	10SL-3S	3	71.00	115.00	86.00
7	Male	14S-7P	3	108.00	166.00	137.00
8	Female	14S-7S	3	115.00	172.00	143.00
9	Male	16-10P	3	215.00	329.00	246.00
10	Female	16-10S	3	229.00	344.00	260.00
11	Male	14S-2P	4	115.00	177.00	143.00
12	Female	14S-2S	4	124.00	186.00	153.00
13	Male	18-10P	4	247.00	337.00	294.00
14	Female	18-10S	4	260.00	349.00	306.00
15	Male	14S-5P	5	123.00	185.00	149.00
16	Female	14S-5S	5	130.00	194.00	158.00
17	Male	18-11P	5	254.00	344.00	298.00
18	Female	18-11S	5	268.00	358.00	312.00
19	Male	14S-6P	6	129.00	192.00	155.00
20	Female	14S-6S	6	138.00	201.00	163.00
21	Male	18-12P	6	231.00	328.00	275.00
22	Female	18-12S	6	245.00	342.00	289.00
23	Male	16S-1P	7	168.00	289.00	201.00
24	Female	16S-1S	7	182.00	303.00	215.00
25	Male	18-1P	10	229.00	344.00	286.00
26	Female	18-1S	10	244.00	358.00	301.00
27	Male	20-27P	14	268.00	367.00	323.00
28	Female	20-27S	14	288.00	387.00	342.00
29	Male	22-19P	14	281.00	376.00	331.00
30	Female	22-19S	14	312.00	409.00	362.00
31	Male	20-29P	17	275.00	374.00	329.00
32	Female	20-29S	17	296.00	394.00	349.00
33	Male	22-14P	19	292.00	387.00	344.00
34	Female	22-14S	19	323.00	416.00	374.00
35	Male	24-28P	24	312.00	416.00	374.00
36	Female	24-28S	24	342.00	446.00	403.00
37	Male	28-12P	26	349.00	455.00	424.00
38	Female	28-12S	26	397.00	502.00	471.00